g“‘“t"‘\% NMPOKPIMATIKOZ ArQNAZ CHEERLEADING ZEYTAPIQN KENTPIKHZ EAAAAAZ - AIBAAEIA

Team

429 - MAadouvtln A. - MAadouvtln M.

428 - ApoUAla A. - ApoOAta M.

455 - Kapaytavvn A. - NIKOAn 2.

454 - MnaAn X. - NamnadomnovAou P.

427 - l'epoAupdtou M. - ZouAtavn .

430 - ZioBipn E. - Mnepetn I'.

440 - Acruwtn E. - Mmtpapn N.

443 - AdaportovAou M. - Aapmpakn E.

411 - MouAid X. - AdouvAa A.

436 - Katoopida A. I1. - Kovtoyiavvn B.

437 - KoUtpa E.- Mavidkn A.

438 - BakdAn A.-Teplakn E.

TA ZEYTAPIA ME KOKKINO XPQMA, AEN NMPOKPINONTAI

Club

Aron MYPTAAH

Aron MYPTAAH

EAAN.EN.OM.AX. Ol
AMAZONEZ

EAA.EN.OM.AX. Ol
AMAZONEZ

ArOrn MYPTAAH

ArOrn MYPTAAH

A.Z APION 2005

ArOrn MYPTAAH

A.Z.0.X. AGHNA

A.O. TAEKWONDO
FEPAKA

A.O. TAEKWONDO
FEPAKA

A.O. TAEKWONDO
FEPAKA

Country

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Rank

10.

11.

12.

A TO 90 MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAOGAHMA CHEERLEADING 2025
>appato 15 MapTiov 2025 - ATIOTEAEZMATA

PRIMARY CHEER POM DOUBLE

Points

75.0

73.0

70.5

67.5

67.0

61.0

59.5

59.0

58.0

57.0

58.5

57.5

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

75.0

73.0

70.5

67.5

67.0

61.0

59.5

59.0

58.0

57.0

53.5

52.5



g“‘“t"‘% NMPOKPIMATIKOZ ArQNAZ CHEERLEADING ZEYTAPIQN KENTPIKHZ EAAAAAZ - AIBAAEIA

A TO 90 MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAOGAHMA CHEERLEADING 2025
>apparo 15 MapTiov 2025 - ATIOTEAEZMATA

PRIMARY CHEER HIP HOP DOUBLE

Deductions

Team

415 - Poupehlwtn A.l'. - AvAwvitn ©.0.

418 - Kokotol @. - MraAdoka 2.

423 - TooukaAd H. - Kitalou A.

425 - Kopmoupta A.- XatGiou E.

424 - Moptag N.A. - NaAaddakn K.

412 - Zoupidakn . - KoupePeAn M.

Club

ATz YAAEX

I".O. NEAZ IONIAX EN
KINHZEI

ATTLZ. YAAEX

EAA.EN.OM.AX. Ol
AMAZONEZ

A.Z.0.X. AGHNA

A.Z APION 2005

Country

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Points

73.0

70.5

67.5

67.0

60.0

54.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

73.0

70.5

67.5

67.0

60.0

54.5



f“m'm‘%% NMPOKPIMATIKOZ ArQNAZ CHEERLEADING ZEYTAPIQN KENTPIKHZ EAAAAAZ - AIBAAEIA

A TO 90 MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAGAHMA CHEERLEADING 2025

Kuptakr 16 MapTtiov 2025 - ATIOTEAEZMATA

SENIOR CHEER POM DOUBLE

Team

400 - Zaslavska V. - BapBakapn I.

439 - Mnacga A. - MNavayortovAov A.M.

431 - Aydabou A.-TpouBd A.

JUNIOR CHEER POM DOUBLE

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
EAA.EN.OM.AX. Ol

Greece 1. 75.0 0.0 75.0
AMAZONEZ
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYANOIOx

Greece 2. 72.5 0.0 72.5
OHBAZ APMONIA
Arorn MYPTAAH Greece 3. 71.5 0.0 71.5

Team

413 - Mnaoga A. - NavayoroOiov A.M.

447 - Naovpdkn K. - MaptothaoBiAn M.

408 - Avyeptvakn N.Z. - Zoupldakn 2.

446 - 2akkog K.- ZaAwvikn M.

410 - MNavvouAn ©. - TCouREAN IM.

422 - Zapapd E. - Awia M.

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAANOIOx

Greece 1. 74.0 0.0 74.0
©HBAZ APMONIA

EAA.EN.OM.AX. Ol

Greece 2. 72.0 0.0 72.0
AMAZONEZ
A.Z APION 2005 Greece 3. 64.0 0.0 64.0
EAA.EN.OM.AX. Ol

Greece 4. 62.0 0.0 62.0
AMAZONEZX
A.Z.0.X. AOHNA Greece 58 59.5 0.0 59.5
0O.A.0.X. OAYMIIAAEZ Greece 6. 56.0 0.0 56.0



f“mfm‘%% NMPOKPIMATIKOZ ArQNAZ CHEERLEADING ZEYTAPIQN KENTPIKHZ EAAAAAZ - AIBAAEIA

A TO 90 MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAOGAHMA CHEERLEADING 2025
Kuptakr 16 MapTtiov 2025 - ATIOTEAEZMATA

YOUTH CHEER POM DOUBLE

Team

407 - MapouAidn E. - Mmnoutooupn E.

444 - 3 akkog K.- Zahwvikn M.

426 - TCouPiota IM. - TCouBiota ®.

SENIOR CHEER HIP HOP DOUBLE

Club

A.NO.z. Ol
ATOZIMEPIAEZ

EAA.EN.OM.AX. Ol
AMAZONEZ

A.Z APION 2005

Country

Greece

Greece

Greece

Rank Points
1 73.0
2 71.5
3 61.0

Deductions

Team

405 - 'epoylav A. - @avaon ©.

448 - Kadapat(r M.A. - ZaAwvikn A.N.

414 - Kayka 0. - Poupehwtn A.

451 - Boudoupn E. - TaclomovAou A.

435 - Avyepivakn N.Z. - ZoupldAkn .

Club

A.NO.%. Ol
ANOXMNEPIAEX

EAN.EN.OM.AX. Ol
AMAZONEX

ATlTM.Z. YAAEX

EAN.EN.OM.AX. Ol
AMAZONEZ

A.Z APION 2005

Country

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece

Rank Points
1 77.0
2 73.0
3 72.5
4 69.0
5 60.0

Deductions

69.0

60.0



f“m'm‘%% NMPOKPIMATIKOZ ArQNAZ CHEERLEADING ZEYTAPIQN KENTPIKHZ EAAAAAZ - AIBAAEIA

JUNIOR CHEER HIP HOP DOUBLE

Team

452 - ApapmnatlA X. - Taoidn B.

453 - Toayyada Y. - ®pdykog .

449 - Kadapatln M.A. - ZaAwvikn A.N.

450 - Boudoupn E. - TaclomovAou A.

417 - Kayka ©. - Ndreca A.

432 - Xouoko Pedie M. - 'pnyopottotAou B.

434 - Avyeptvakn N.Z. - Zoupldakn 2.

YOUTH CHEER HIP HOP DOUBLE

Team

456 - Poupehwtn A.l'. - AvAwvitn ©.0.
416 - I'kika X. - Mrivtou N.

433 - Marnaomvpou N. - Ztapdtn A.

Kuptakr 16 MapTtiov 2025 - ATIOTEAEZMATA

Club Country
A.MO.Z. Ol

Greece
AMNOZMEPIAEX
A.MO.z. Ol

Greece
AMNOZMEPIAEX
EAA.EN.OM.A.X. Ol

Greece
AMAZONEZ
EAA.EN.OM.AX. Ol

Greece
AMAZONEZ
A.l'M.2. YAAEZ Greece
A.Z APION 2005 Greece
A.Z APION 2005 Greece

Club Country
AM.Z YAAEZ Greece
AM.2 YAAEZ Greece
A.Z APION 2005 Greece

Rank

Rank

A TO 90 MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAGAHMA CHEERLEADING 2025

Points

Points

Deductions

Deductions

Total



